

ADDENDUM No. 2 Dated 01.06.2020
to TENDER NO MMTTC/CO/GT/EOI/PPE/12388/2020-21 dated 26.05.2020
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR EMPANELMENT OF MANUFACTURERS OF
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENTS (PPE)

Existing Clause in Tender	Amended Clause to the tender
<p>4- DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF EXPRESSION OF INTEREST</p> <p><u>The EOI will be kept open for empanelment till 26.12.2020</u></p> <p>First deadline for submission of EOI is 1500 hrs on 3rd June 2020 and EOI will open 3rd June 2020 at 1530 hrs. There will be monthly deadline for submission for the last Friday of June, July, August, September, October, November and December 2020.</p>	<p>4- DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF EXPRESSION OF INTEREST</p> <p><u>The EOI will be kept open for empanelment till 26.12.2020</u></p> <p>First deadline for submission of EOI is 1500 hrs on 12th June, 2020 and EOI will open 12th June, 2020 at 1530 hrs. There will be monthly deadline for submission for the last Friday of June, July, August, September, October, November and December 2020.</p>

Other terms as per tender MMTTC/CO/GT/EOI/PPE/12388/2020-21 dated 26.05.2020 and addendum no.1 dated 29.05.2020 remain unchanged.

(A P Mishra)
Addl.GM (Marketing)
MMTC Limited